
Midwest Conference Cross Country Championship
Results Overall: Men
Date: 10/23/2018

PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG.TIME

Men

1 Cornell College 26:11.7272319654236

2 Grinnell 26:54.3332821181711774

3 Lake Forest 27:05.1474139291510396

4 Monmouth (Ill.) 27:16.342363124201613104

5 Lawrence 27:23.7545250302681115

6 St. Norbert 27:34.944434037342214147

7 Ripon 27:55.853494845353212172

8 Beloit 29:06.76462605738259189

9 Knox 32:35.9676665585546290

10 Illinois College 29:47.76361595651290
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Midwest Conference Cross Country Championship
Men

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Men

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 23, 2018

Male

1 518 Josh Janusiak 24:49.3Lawrence 4:57 min/m1 1SR
2 407 Mason Wicker 24:51.3Cornell College 4:58 min/m1 2SR
3 507 Jorge Villanueva 25:18.5Lake Forest 5:03 min/m1 3SR
4 390 Cuyler Gabriel 25:29.7Cornell College 5:05 min/m2 4SR
5 382 Austin Bach 25:40.0Cornell College 5:08 min/m3 5SR
6 408 Caleb Wilson 25:42.7Cornell College 5:08 min/m4 6SR
7 461 Gray Streetman 25:47.1Grinnell 5:09 min/m1 7SR
8 519 Joe Kortenhof 25:47.6Lawrence 5:09 min/m2 8JR
9 358 Daniel Arkes 26:03.7Beloit 5:12 min/m1 9SR
10 509 Philip Wilson 26:09.3Lake Forest 5:13 min/m2 10JR
11 439 John Lennon 26:28.3Grinnell 5:17 min/m2 11SR
12 535 Jarek Kish 26:31.0Ripon 5:18 min/m1 12JR
13 595 Tate Heiple 26:31.7Monmouth (Ill.) 5:18 min/m1 13SR
14 554 Matt Holloway 26:34.5St. Norbert 5:18 min/m1 14JR
15 477 Christian Aldana 26:40.0Lake Forest 5:20 min/m3 15SR
16 591 Riley Dulin 26:45.7Monmouth (Ill.) 5:21 min/m2 16FR
17 458 Jackson Schulte 26:53.6Grinnell 5:22 min/m3 17JR
18 453 John Osler 26:54.0Grinnell 5:22 min/m4 18JR
19 387 Gabe Esser 27:00.3Cornell College 5:24 min/m5 19SR
20 596 Cooper Hoffmann 27:07.0Monmouth (Ill.) 5:25 min/m3 20FR
21 420 Lucas Chamberland 27:13.5Grinnell 5:26 min/m5 21SO
22 551 Joe Gasick 27:14.2St. Norbert 5:26 min/m2 22SO
23 398 Evan Mills 27:15.0Cornell College 5:27 min/m6 23SO
24 594 Tanner Heiple 27:16.1Monmouth (Ill.) 5:27 min/m4 24JR
25 377 Charles Sandberg 27:17.2Beloit 5:27 min/m2 25JR
26 523 Ben Schaefer 27:17.7Lawrence 5:27 min/m3 26SR
27 402 Landon Remington 27:22.9Cornell College 5:28 min/m7 27JR
28 430 Kody Harrison 27:26.4Grinnell 5:29 min/m6 28FR
29 504 Christian Reyes 27:29.4Lake Forest 5:29 min/m4 29FR
30 510 Cullen Allard 27:31.4Lawrence 5:30 min/m4 30SO
31 593 Jay Gray 27:32.4Monmouth (Ill.) 5:30 min/m5 31SR
32 537 Miles Kremsreiter 27:35.7Ripon 5:31 min/m2 32FR
33 441 Matthew Lieberman 27:37.1Grinnell 5:31 min/m7 33SO
34 561 Evan Mcvittie 27:37.5St. Norbert 5:31 min/m3 34FR
35 392 Henry Hallgren 27:40.2Cornell College 5:32 min/m8 >7SR
36 541 David Potter 27:42.2Ripon 5:32 min/m3 35FR
37 598 Caleb Kibling 27:42.5Monmouth (Ill.) 5:32 min/m6 36FR
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Midwest Conference Cross Country Championship
Men

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Men

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 23, 2018

Male

38 570 Anthony Tellier 27:43.8St. Norbert 5:32 min/m4 37FR
39 378 Noah Sisson 27:44.6Beloit 5:32 min/m3 38JR
40 508 Alphonse Wilson 27:46.5Lake Forest 5:33 min/m5 39SR
41 547 Ben Behling 27:47.7St. Norbert 5:33 min/m5 40SR
42 400 Evan Patten 27:48.5Cornell College 5:33 min/m9 >7SO
43 505 Dillon Rice 27:56.0Lake Forest 5:35 min/m6 41JR
44 602 Griffin Morrill 27:58.5Monmouth (Ill.) 5:35 min/m7 42SO
45 566 Ethan Sowl 27:59.5St. Norbert 5:35 min/m6 43SO
46 454 Matthew Phipps 28:07.1Grinnell 5:37 min/m8 >7JR
47 556 Peyton Janto 28:07.2St. Norbert 5:37 min/m7 44FR
48 386 Aaron Davidson 28:09.5Cornell College 5:37 min/m10 >7FR
49 542 Garrett Radtke 28:09.6Ripon 5:37 min/m4 45FR
50 580 Isaac Hughes 28:13.2Knox 5:38 min/m1 46SO
51 486 Martin Carter 28:16.2Lake Forest 5:39 min/m7 47FR
52 532 Andrew Johnson 28:19.4Ripon 5:39 min/m5 48JR
53 588 Mike Bersell 28:20.1Monmouth (Ill.) 5:40 min/m8 >7JR
54 536 Drew Klatt 28:20.2Ripon 5:40 min/m6 49FR
55 451 Sean O'reilly 28:20.5Grinnell 5:40 min/m9 >7SR
56 526 Alec Timpe 28:23.7Lawrence 5:40 min/m5 50SR
57 476 Dillan Sorrells 28:26.8Illinois College 5:41 min/m1 51SR
58 560 Matthew Mckendry 28:28.5St. Norbert 5:41 min/m8 >7JR
59 479 Sam Barton 28:34.4Lake Forest 5:42 min/m8 >7SR
60 607 Bryent Van De Wostine 28:37.2Monmouth (Ill.) 5:43 min/m9 >7SR
61 522 Sam Marrese-Wheeler 28:46.5Lawrence 5:45 min/m6 52FR
62 431 Ben Harvey 28:47.2Grinnell 5:45 min/m10 >7FR
63 531 Riley Gatzke 28:52.5Ripon 5:46 min/m7 53FR
64 410 Paul Zemba 28:58.9Cornell College 5:47 min/m11 >7JR
65 403 Matt Stoll 29:01.5Cornell College 5:48 min/m12 >7JR
66 484 David Carrillo 29:03.4Lake Forest 5:48 min/m9 >7SR
67 460 Dan Snyder 29:05.5Grinnell 5:49 min/m11 >7FR
68 511 Aaron Arthur 29:09.9Lawrence 5:49 min/m7 54JR
69 585 Jonathan Rico 29:11.8Knox 5:50 min/m2 55JR
70 399 Luke Murray 29:12.0Cornell College 5:50 min/m13 >7FR
71 475 Grant Seniker 29:16.6Illinois College 5:51 min/m2 56FR
72 365 Yusuke Hatano 29:23.9Beloit 5:52 min/m4 57SO
73 396 Matthew Mcdermott 29:26.2Cornell College 5:53 min/m14 >7SR
74 539 Joseph Pachowitz 29:31.7Ripon 5:54 min/m8 >7FR
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Midwest Conference Cross Country Championship
Men

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Men

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 23, 2018

Male

75 573 Alexander Baker 29:37.7Knox 5:55 min/m3 58SO
76 429 Pieter Hansen 29:38.3Grinnell 5:55 min/m12 >7SR
77 482 Nathaniel Bodnar 29:43.5Lake Forest 5:56 min/m10 >7SO
78 450 Declan O'reilly 29:54.5Grinnell 5:58 min/m13 >7SO
79 469 Jacob Fedderke 29:57.8Illinois College 5:59 min/m3 59FR
80 516 Julian Garcia 30:00.5Lawrence 6:00 min/m8 >7FR
81 502 Aiden Pratt 30:03.2Lake Forest 6:00 min/m11 >7JR
82 379 John Tower Jr. 30:08.1Beloit 6:01 min/m5 60SO
83 467 Anthony Canton 30:10.0Illinois College 6:02 min/m4 61JR
84 428 Justin Gregor 30:11.2Grinnell 6:02 min/m14 >7JR
85 405 Brady Tobin 30:13.2Cornell College 6:02 min/m15 >7SR
86 603 Dylan Pavlak 30:13.5Monmouth (Ill.) 6:02 min/m10 >7FR
87 376 Mauricio Penn 30:24.9Beloit 6:04 min/m6 62SO
88 465 Olek Yardas 30:39.5Grinnell 6:07 min/m15 >7JR
89 466 Kyle Adams 31:07.2Illinois College 6:13 min/m5 63JR
90 497 Mathieu Norcross 31:14.7Lake Forest 6:14 min/m12 >7FR
91 404 Max Thomason 31:17.3Cornell College 6:15 min/m16 >7SO
92 493 Nathaniel Kregar 31:42.7Lake Forest 6:20 min/m13 >7FR
93 427 Tim Gilmour 31:44.1Grinnell 6:20 min/m16 >7SO
94 447 Luke Mohan 31:45.7Grinnell 6:21 min/m17 >7SO
95 455 Sam Rowekamp 32:13.2Grinnell 6:26 min/m18 >7SO
96 380 Alex Villegas 32:44.7Beloit 6:32 min/m7 64SR
97 426 Andrew George 32:45.3Grinnell 6:33 min/m19 >7SO
98 527 Ezekiel Carson 33:17.5Ripon 6:39 min/m9 >7SO
99 584 Diego Morones 34:12.8Knox 6:50 min/m4 65JR

100 381 Isaiah Wisdom 34:46.1Beloit 6:57 min/m8 >7FR
101 363 Nicodemus Enciso 35:18.0Beloit 7:03 min/m9 >7SR
102 492 Brandon Johnson 35:22.4Lake Forest 7:04 min/m14 >7FR
103 579 Blake Geisler 36:03.3Knox 7:12 min/m5 66FR
104 371 Nathan Marklin 36:11.4Beloit 7:14 min/m10 >7FR
105 586 Jevon Stephenson 38:16.7Knox 7:39 min/m6 67FR
106 411 Izad Ahmed 38:52.0Grinnell 7:46 min/m20 >7FR
107 444 Carter Markegard 40:37.2Grinnell 8:07 min/m21 >7SO
108 366 Aaron Holzmueller 41:45.4Beloit 8:21 min/m11 >7FR
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Midwest Conference Cross Country Championship
MenTeam Results

Team name: Team result:36 Team Pos:1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Cornell College

Team Points
1 2 407 Mason Wicker 24:51.3 2
2 4 390 Cuyler Gabriel 25:29.7 4
3 5 382 Austin Bach 25:40.0 5
4 6 408 Caleb Wilson 25:42.7 6
5 19 387 Gabe Esser 27:00.3 19
6 23 398 Evan Mills 27:15.0 23
7 27 402 Landon Remington 27:22.9 27
8 35 392 Henry Hallgren 27:40.2 >7
9 42 400 Evan Patten 27:48.5 >7
10 48 386 Aaron Davidson 28:09.5 >7
11 64 410 Paul Zemba 28:58.9 >7
12 65 403 Matt Stoll 29:01.5 >7
13 70 399 Luke Murray 29:12.0 >7
14 73 396 Matthew Mcdermott 29:26.2 >7
15 85 405 Brady Tobin 30:13.2 >7
16 91 404 Max Thomason 31:17.3 >7

Team name: Team result:74 Team Pos:2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Grinnell

Team Points
1 7 461 Gray Streetman 25:47.1 7
2 11 439 John Lennon 26:28.3 11
3 17 458 Jackson Schulte 26:53.6 17
4 18 453 John Osler 26:54.0 18
5 21 420 Lucas Chamberland 27:13.5 21
6 28 430 Kody Harrison 27:26.4 28
7 33 441 Matthew Lieberman 27:37.1 33
8 46 454 Matthew Phipps 28:07.1 >7
9 55 451 Sean O'reilly 28:20.5 >7
10 62 431 Ben Harvey 28:47.2 >7
11 67 460 Dan Snyder 29:05.5 >7
12 76 429 Pieter Hansen 29:38.3 >7
13 78 450 Declan O'reilly 29:54.5 >7
14 84 428 Justin Gregor 30:11.2 >7
15 88 465 Olek Yardas 30:39.5 >7
16 93 427 Tim Gilmour 31:44.1 >7
17 94 447 Luke Mohan 31:45.7 >7
18 95 455 Sam Rowekamp 32:13.2 >7
19 97 426 Andrew George 32:45.3 >7
20 106 411 Izad Ahmed 38:52.0 >7
21 107 444 Carter Markegard 40:37.2 >7

Team name: Team result:96 Team Pos:3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Lake Forest

Team Points
1 3 507 Jorge Villanueva 25:18.5 3
2 10 509 Philip Wilson 26:09.3 10
3 15 477 Christian Aldana 26:40.0 15
4 29 504 Christian Reyes 27:29.4 29
5 40 508 Alphonse Wilson 27:46.5 39
6 43 505 Dillon Rice 27:56.0 41
7 51 486 Martin Carter 28:16.2 47
8 59 479 Sam Barton 28:34.4 >7
9 66 484 David Carrillo 29:03.4 >7
10 77 482 Nathaniel Bodnar 29:43.5 >7
11 81 502 Aiden Pratt 30:03.2 >7
12 90 497 Mathieu Norcross 31:14.7 >7
13 92 493 Nathaniel Kregar 31:42.7 >7
14 102 492 Brandon Johnson 35:22.4 >7
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Team name: Team result:96 Team Pos:3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Lake Forest

Team Points

Team name: Team result:104 Team Pos:4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Monmouth (Ill.)

Team Points
1 13 595 Tate Heiple 26:31.7 13
2 16 591 Riley Dulin 26:45.7 16
3 20 596 Cooper Hoffmann 27:07.0 20
4 24 594 Tanner Heiple 27:16.1 24
5 31 593 Jay Gray 27:32.4 31
6 37 598 Caleb Kibling 27:42.5 36
7 44 602 Griffin Morrill 27:58.5 42
8 53 588 Mike Bersell 28:20.1 >7
9 60 607 Bryent Van De Wostine 28:37.2 >7
10 86 603 Dylan Pavlak 30:13.5 >7

Team name: Team result:115 Team Pos:5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Lawrence

Team Points
1 1 518 Josh Janusiak 24:49.3 1
2 8 519 Joe Kortenhof 25:47.6 8
3 26 523 Ben Schaefer 27:17.7 26
4 30 510 Cullen Allard 27:31.4 30
5 56 526 Alec Timpe 28:23.7 50
6 61 522 Sam Marrese-Wheeler 28:46.5 52
7 68 511 Aaron Arthur 29:09.9 54
8 80 516 Julian Garcia 30:00.5 >7

Team name: Team result:147 Team Pos:6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

St. Norbert

Team Points
1 14 554 Matt Holloway 26:34.5 14
2 22 551 Joe Gasick 27:14.2 22
3 34 561 Evan Mcvittie 27:37.5 34
4 38 570 Anthony Tellier 27:43.8 37
5 41 547 Ben Behling 27:47.7 40
6 45 566 Ethan Sowl 27:59.5 43
7 47 556 Peyton Janto 28:07.2 44
8 58 560 Matthew Mckendry 28:28.5 >7

Team name: Team result:172 Team Pos:7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Ripon

Team Points
1 12 535 Jarek Kish 26:31.0 12
2 32 537 Miles Kremsreiter 27:35.7 32
3 36 541 David Potter 27:42.2 35
4 49 542 Garrett Radtke 28:09.6 45
5 52 532 Andrew Johnson 28:19.4 48
6 54 536 Drew Klatt 28:20.2 49
7 63 531 Riley Gatzke 28:52.5 53
8 74 539 Joseph Pachowitz 29:31.7 >7
9 98 527 Ezekiel Carson 33:17.5 >7

Team name: Team result:189 Team Pos:8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Beloit

Team Points
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Team name: Team result:189 Team Pos:8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Beloit

Team Points
1 9 358 Daniel Arkes 26:03.7 9
2 25 377 Charles Sandberg 27:17.2 25
3 39 378 Noah Sisson 27:44.6 38
4 72 365 Yusuke Hatano 29:23.9 57
5 82 379 John Tower Jr. 30:08.1 60
6 87 376 Mauricio Penn 30:24.9 62
7 96 380 Alex Villegas 32:44.7 64
8 100 381 Isaiah Wisdom 34:46.1 >7
9 101 363 Nicodemus Enciso 35:18.0 >7
10 104 371 Nathan Marklin 36:11.4 >7
11 108 366 Aaron Holzmueller 41:45.4 >7

Team name: Team result:290 Team Pos:9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Knox

Team Points
1 50 580 Isaac Hughes 28:13.2 46
2 69 585 Jonathan Rico 29:11.8 55
3 75 573 Alexander Baker 29:37.7 58
4 99 584 Diego Morones 34:12.8 65
5 103 579 Blake Geisler 36:03.3 66
6 105 586 Jevon Stephenson 38:16.7 67

Team name: Team result:290 Team Pos:10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Illinois College

Team Points
1 57 476 Dillan Sorrells 28:26.8 51
2 71 475 Grant Seniker 29:16.6 56
3 79 469 Jacob Fedderke 29:57.8 59
4 83 467 Anthony Canton 30:10.0 61
5 89 466 Kyle Adams 31:07.2 63
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